
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37141013 7PSSDB 19.91 6.40 127.42

37141022 P11 - (116172) Weis School - Galveston 5PSSDB 19.92 11.25 224.10

37141051 P11 - (108973) Pike Rd Improvements 7PSSDB 19.53 5.95 116.20

37141075 P11 - (87462) BCM Healt Science Buildings 7PSSDB 19.55 5.70 111.44

72051268 P15 - (117521) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center 5PSSDB 19.66 4.95 97.32

72051273 P15 - (112610) Shell EV - Sugarland 7PSSDB 19.61 4.95 97.07

72051278 P15 - (111829) Jessup Elementary School 5PSSDB 19.64 5.70 111.95

72051285 P15 - (117521) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center 5PSSDB 19.63 4.95 97.17

72051303 P15 - 63881 HSBT 1.00 125.00 125.00

72051308 5PSSDB 19.63 4.95 97.17

1204.84

5% -60.24

SUBTOTAL 1144.60

-$120.20

TOTAL $1024.40

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC) 1/3/2025

Daniel Fernandez R004120

0

D232

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (113887) TXDOT - H.CO. FM 1959 (DIXIE FARM) - 1844-01-029

P15 - (117521) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center

Fuel


	12-27-2024 to 01-02-2025



